
 2024-2025 GIRLS TEAM FALL SCHEDULE 
 2024-2025 GIRLS TEAM FALL SCHEDULE begins on Monday, August 12th, 2024 and goes 

 through Friday, May 23rd, 2025. 

 DAY  LEVELS  #  TIMES  HOURS  COACHES 

 MON  L. 4 + 5 
 L. 6+ 
 L. 2 

 13 + 14 = 27 
 21 
 20 

 4:00-6:30 pm 
 5:30-9:00 pm 
 6:00-8:00 pm 

 2.5 
 3.5 
 2 

 Lauren  Ric  Amanda 
 Lauren  Ric 
 Mira  Ashley  Amanda 
 *Ka�e 5:30-6:30 help 
 with transi�oning. 

 TUE  L. 3 (all) 
 L. 6+ 
 L. 4 

 28 
 21 
 13 

 4:00-6:15 pm 
 5:30-9:00 pm 
 6:00-8:30 pm 

 2.25 
 3.5 
 2.5 

 Ashley  Bri�  Amanda 
 Lauren  Ric 
 Bri�  Amanda 

 WED  L. 2 
 L. 5 
 L. 3 (19) 

 20 
 14 
 19 

 4:00-6:00 pm 
 4:00-6:30 pm 
 6:00-8:30 pm 

 2 
 2.5 
 2.5 

 Ashley  Kellee  Mira 
 Amanda  Ric 
 Amanda   Ashley 
 *Mira help 6-6:30 with 
 transi�oning. 

 THUR  L. 3 (all) 
 L. 6+ 
 L. 4 

 28 
 21 
 13 

 4:00-6:30 pm 
 5:30-9:00 pm 
 6:15-8:30 pm 

 2.5 
 3.5 

 2.25 

 Ashley  Amanda  Bri� 
 Lauren  Ric 
 Amanda Bri� 

 FRI  L.5  14  4:00-7:00 pm  3  Lauren  Ric 

 SAT  L.3 (9) 
 L.6+ 

 9 
 21 

 8:30-11:00 am 
 8:30-12:30 pm 

 2.5 
 4 

 Bri� 
 Lauren Ric 

 Dates  Team off 

 Labor Day  Monday, September 2nd 2024 

 Halloween  Thursday, October 31, 2024 

 Thanksgiving  Thursday, November 28-Sunday, December 1st 2024 

 Christmas Break  Monday, December 23-Wednesday, January 1st 2025  (6+  may have a couple morning 
 prac�ces scheduled during Christmas Break) 



 Dates  Team off 

 End of Comp. 
 Season Week off 

 Sunday, May 11th - Saturday, May 17th 2025 

 Memorial Day 
 Weekend 

 Saturday, May 24-Monday, May 26th 2025 

 OTHER IMPORTANT DATES 

 Parents mee�ngs : 
 LEVEL 2/3s: Sunday, September 8th 3:00 pm 
 LEVEL 4/5s: Sunday, September 8th 4:00 pm 
 LEVEL 6+: Sunday, September 8th 5:00 pm 

 Team Pictures: TBA 

 Christmas Party: Friday, December 13th 


