2024-2025 GIRLS TEAM FALL SCHEDULE

2024-2025 GIRLS TEAM FALL SCHEDULE begins on Monday, August 12th, 2024 and goes through Friday, May 23rd, 2025.

DAY	LEVELS	<u>#</u>	TIMES	HOURS	COACHES
MON	L. 4 + 5	13 + 14 = 27	4:00-6:30 pm	2.5	Lauren Ric Amanda
	L. 6+	21	5:30-9:00 pm	3.5	Lauren Ric
	L. 2	20	6:00-8:00 pm	2	Mira Ashley Amanda *Katie 5:30-6:30 help with transitioning.
TUE	L. 3 (all)	28	4:00-6:15 pm	2.25	Ashley Britt Amanda
	L. 6+	21	5:30-9:00 pm	3.5	Lauren Ric
	L. 4	13	6:00-8:30 pm	2.5	Britt Amanda
WED	L. 2	20	4:00-6:00 pm	2	Ashley Kellee Mira
	L. 5	14	4:00-6:30 pm	2.5	Amanda Ric
	L. 3 (19)	19	6:00-8:30 pm	2.5	Amanda Ashley *Mira help 6-6:30 with transitioning.
THUR	L. 3 (all)	28	4:00-6:30 pm	2.5	Ashley Amanda Britt
	L. 6+	21	5:30-9:00 pm	3.5	Lauren Ric
	L. 4	13	6:15-8:30 pm	2.25	Amanda Britt
FRI	L.5	14	4:00-7:00 pm	3	Lauren Ric
SAT	L.3 (9)	9	8:30-11:00 am	2.5	Britt
	L.6+	21	8:30-12:30 pm	4	Lauren Ric

Dates	Team off		
Labor Day	Monday, September 2nd 2024		
Halloween	Thursday, October 31, 2024		
Thanksgiving	Thursday, November 28-Sunday, December 1st 2024		
Christmas Break	Monday, December 23-Wednesday, January 1st 2025 (6+ may have a couple morning practices scheduled during Christmas Break)		

Dates	Team off
End of Comp. Season Week off	Sunday, May 11th - Saturday, May 17th 2025
Memorial Day Weekend	Saturday, May 24-Monday, May 26th 2025

OTHER IMPORTANT DATES

Parents meetings:

LEVEL 2/3s: Sunday, September 8th 3:00 pm LEVEL 4/5s: Sunday, September 8th 4:00 pm LEVEL 6+: Sunday, September 8th 5:00 pm

Team Pictures: TBA

Christmas Party: Friday, December 13th